THINKCAR TFJ 340

Dual Pump Jack

» Dual pump design makes the lifting faster

* Low- position design with 100mm low entry minimum jack pad height

» Magnetic pad tool tray, convenient and fast

» Thickened front wheels and 360°universal wheel, reliable and easy operation.

+ Side panel folding design to improve the loading capability

» The operating lever is equipped with foam for better user experience

Item No.

Capacity

Min.H(A)
Lifting.H.(B)
Max.H.(C)
Size(DxEXxF)

CTN Size

N.W

G.w

Quantity20’ container
Quantity40’ container

TFJ 340

4Ton

100mm

433mm

533mm
751*359*162mm
817*451*231mm
44Kgs

47Kgs

350Pcs

535Pcs

AVIMNIHL

THINKCAR

LEADING TECH IN DIAGNOSTICS

ﬂ @thinkcar.official

) @obdThinkear



