## THINKCAR TFJ 340 Dual Pump Jack

TON

- · Dual pump design makes the lifting faster
- · Low- position design with 100mm low entry minimum jack pad height
- · Magnetic pad tool tray, convenient and fast
- Thickened front wheels and 360° universal wheel, reliable and easy operation.
- · Side panel folding design to improve the loading capability
- The operating lever is equipped with foam for better user experience

Item No.	TFJ 340
Capacity	4Ton
Min.H(A)	100mm
Lifting.H.(B)	433mm
Max.H.(C)	533mm
Size(DxExF)	751*359*162mm
CTN Size	817*451*231mm
N.W	44Kgs
G.w	47Kgs
Quantity20' container	350Pcs
Quantity40' container	535Pcs

THINKCA







